Rank Class

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
26th
26th

Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist

SailNo
EST-229
EST-268
EST-27
EST-311
EST-181
EST-310
EST-309
EST-271
EST-314
EST-315
EST-216
EST-312
EST-235
EST-154
EST-252
EST-291
EST-136
EST-193
EST-1140
EST-131
EST-208
EST-41
EST-3855
EST-140
EST-830
EST-234
EST-6
EST-100

Mairegatt

Mairegatt 2021

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 28, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club
TJK
PJK
PJK
PJK
TJK
PJK
PJK
PJK
PJK
PJK
PJK
PJK
PJK
SMS
KJK
KJK
SMS
KJK
PJK
PJK
KJK
PJK
KJK
PJK
PJK
PJK
PJK
PJK

HelmName

HelmAgeGroup R1

Ann Carolin Victoria Virst

Andrias Sepp

Laura Marii

Taggu

Martin Rahnel

Raul Ottesson

Emma Mia Kaar

Aron Poolma

Luise-Riin Liiber u12
Leene Valiste u12
Liise-Kart Liiber ui2

Daniel Johan Andres Ounap

Sharon Peetrimae

Karl Oskar Vare

Trinette Valisson

Elle Marie Kangur

Markus Ottis

Anni Kubjas

Helena Lee

Kangur

Remo Maripuu u12

Johannes Alliku

Marten Laur Laanela

Richad Oliver Allmaa u12
Madis Bakler u12
Lisanna Kasenurm u12
Uku Melnits u12
Elisabeth Veenpere u12
Richard Sipelgas u12
Alfred Taggu u12

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.11
www.sailwave.com

(3.0)
2.0
(4.0)
6.0
5.0
1.0
11.0
8.0
(17.0)
(14.0)
9.0
10.0
(16.0)
13.0
7.0
(19.0)
18.0
15.0
20.0
21.0
12.0
(23.0)
(24.0)
22.0
25.0

R2
2.0
(3.0)
4.0
1.0
5.0
(10.0)
6.0
(20.0)
7.0
13.0
9.0
14.0
12.0
(17.0)
16.0
11.0
(19.0)
(18.0)
8.0
15.0
(29.0 UFD)
21.0
23.0
22.0
24.0

(29.0 DNC) 29.0 DNC
(29.0 DNC) 29.0 DNC
(29.0 DNC) 29.0 DNC

R3
3.0

1.0

4.0

(9.0)

2.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

15.0

8.0

11.0
(17.0)
16.0
12.0
(18.0)
14.0
10.0
13.0
(23.0)
(22.0)
19.0
21.0
20.0
(24.0)
(29.0 NSC)
29.0 DNC
29.0 DNC
29.0 DNC

R4
1.0

3.0

2.0

4.0

(6.0)
10.0
(14.0)
11.0

5.0

7.0
(16.0)
9.0

8.0

12.0
15.0
13.0
17.0
18.0
22.0
21.0
29.0 UFD
19.0
20.0
23.0
29.0 NSC
29.0 DNC
29.0 DNC
29.0 DNC

Total
9.0
9.0
14.0
20.0
18.0
26.0
37.0
46.0
44.0
42.0
45.0
50.0
52.0
54.0
56.0
57.0
64.0
64.0
73.0
79.0
89.0
84.0
87.0
91.0
107.0
116.0
116.0
116.0

Nett
6.0

6.0

10.0
11.0
12.0
16.0
23.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
33.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
38.0
45.0
46.0
50.0
57.0
60.0
61.0
63.0
67.0
78.0
87.0
87.0
87.0


http://www.jahtklubi.ee/
http://www.sailwave.com/

